ITEM P/N Page
COMMON MODE ESD FILTER ICMEF062P250MFR 1
Data Sheet
- ITEM :   COMMON MODE ESD FILTER
- CONDITION : 1.
2.
3.
4.

• Non-polarized product
• It is a product conforming to RoHS directive.
4. 1 PART NUMBER CODE
ICMEF 06 2P 250 M F R
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
① Series name of ICT’s Common Mode ESD Filter
② Dimensions, 0.87mm (L) ⅹ 0.67mm (W)
③ Number of lines, 2P= 2 lines
④ Common Mode Impedance (at 100MHz), 250= 25Ω
⑤ Tolerance of common mode impedance, M= ±25%
⑥ Type of electrode plating: F= Lead Free
⑦ Packing Type, R= Reel
2. Features
1. Generals
3. Applications
4. Product specifications
• HDMI lines in PDP, LCD TV, DVD Player, PC, Audio player, DSC
• MDDI, MIPI, MHL in mobile phone
ITEM P/N Page
COMMON MODE ESD FILTER ICMEF062P250MFR 3
1M 10M 100M 1G 10G
-30
-27
-24
-21
-18
-15
-12
-9
-6
-3
0
In
se
rt
io
n
Lo
ss
(d
B
)
Frequency(Hz)
1M 10M 100M 1G 10G
1
10
100
1k
10k
Im
pe
d
an
ce
 (

)
Frequency (Hz)
4. 2 Specification of electrical characteristics
- Impedance Curves -Transmission characteristics
(S-parameter)